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Theresa Bates
Cost Engineer

Office: 312.379.2220
Direct: 773.462.8451 

Mobile: 630.669.8721
Email: tbates@civconinc.com
theresa.bates@dmjmap.com

Maria Jimenez
Construction Administrator/Office Engineer

Office: 312.379.2220
	       Direct:   

Mobile: 312.914.1448
Email: mjimenez@civconinc.com

mjimenez.pwc@transitchicago.com

Anne Marie Jensen, P.E. 
Design Engineer

Office: 312.379.2220 
Direct: 312.658.1381

Email: ajensen@civconinc.com

Office: 312.379.2220
 Mobile: 312.343.1045

Email: tersfeldt@civconinc.com

Tim Ersfeldt, P.E.
Assistant Resident Engineer

Wendy Bellini Magee 
Project Controls Analyst

Office: 312.379.2220 
Direct: 312.379.2225

Mobile:
Email: tsass@civconinc.com

Office: 312.379.2220
Direct: 312.379.2225

 Mobile: 312.448.1519
Email: wmagee@civconinc.com


